
 

Upcoming Events for May and June 2019  
 Friday, May 10: 

o Cunningham Musical Spamalot Young @ Part; 6:30pm 

 Saturday, May 11: 
o Beloit Book Give Away Event at the Beloit Public Library; Noon – 1:00pm 

for kids ages 3 to 12.  

o Cunningham Musical Spamalot Young @ Part; 2:00pm 

 Wednesday, May 15: 
o BMHS Academic All-Stars Awards Night: 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM 

 Thursday, May 16: 
o Knight of Distinction Awards at the Eclipse Center; 5:00 pm – 8:00pm 

 Friday, May 17: 
o Converse Elementary Spring Sing 2nd/3rd Grade; 1:00pm 
o SDB Night at the Snappers Game; 6:30pm 
o BMHS Varsity Concert Choir at 1st Congregational Church; 7:00pm 

 Monday, May 20: 
o BMHS Spring Orchestra Concert; 7:00pm 

 Tuesday, May 21: 
o Cunningham VS McNeel Track Meet @ BMHS Track; 9:30am 
o Fruzen Spring Jazz Concert at La Casa Grande; 6:30pm 

 Wednesday, May 22: 
o Aldrich VS Fruzen Track Meet @ BMHS Track; 9:30am 

o BMHS Senior Scholarship Awards Night; 6:30 pm - 8:00 PM 

 Thursday, May 23 
o BMHS PBIS Picnic; 11:00am to 2:00pm 
o Todd 4K Graduation; 5:15pm 

 Friday, May 24: 
o BLA Field Trip to Tee Shack Field; 9:30am – 11:45am 
o Music in the Park; 11:00am to 2:00pm 
o Merrill School Picnic; 11:00am 

 Monday, May 27: 
o City of Beloit Memorial Day Parade; 9:00 am - 11:00 am 

 Tuesday, May 28: 
o Board of Education Meeting, 7:00pm @ the Kolak Education Center 

 Wednesday, May 29: 
o BMHS Vocal Pops Concert; 7:00pm 

 



 Thursday, May 30: 
o School District of Beloit Retirees Ceremony: 5:00pm at The Ironworks 

Hotel 
o Fruzen Musical, Music Man Kids; 7:00pm 

 Friday, May 31: 
o Converse 4K Graduation, Time TBD 
o Todd DLI Picnic at Leeson's Park-K-3rd; 10:30am – 2:00pm 
o BLA All School Picnic; 11:30am – 2:00pm 
o Fruzen Musical, Music Man Kids; 7:00pm 

 Saturday, June 1: 

o Todd School Carnival; 11:00am – 3:00pm 

o Fruzen Musical, Music Man Kids; 2:00pm & 7:00pm 

 Sunday, June 2: 
o BMHS Final Band Concert and Awards Ceremony; 2:00 pm – 5:00pm 

 

 Monday, June 1: 
o Aldrich and Fruzen Band Awards Banquet at Aldrich Auditorium; 7:00pm 

 Thursday, June 6: 
o Converse PBIS Dance Parties; Noon – 1:00pm 

 Friday, June 7: 
o Final Day of classes for all BLA and BMHS Students 
o Senior Victory Tour at BMHS; 8:00 AM 

 Saturday, June 8: 
o High School Commencement Ceremony; 10:00am  

 Monday, June 10: 
o High School Teacher Work Day (BLA & BMHS) 
o Todd All School Picnic; 11:00am – 1:00pm 
o Todd All School Talent Show; 1:30pm – 3:00pm 

 Tuesday, June 11: 
o Last Day of Classes for all Elementary Schools, Intermediate Schools and 

RCAA 
o High School Teacher Work Day (BLA & BMHS) 

 Wednesday, June 12: 
o Teacher Work Day  
o Convocation at BMHS Auditorium; 8:00am 

 Wednesday, June 13:  
o Teacher Work Day 

 Monday, June 17: 
o First Day of Summer School 

 

 

 



 



 

 


